Bus Timetable (Airport € Kotohira)

ERRELIR

E oo 2022 Dec.1- Jan.31 12A1H~1H831H

Osacho
KERHT 7:51 9:51 11:51 13:46 15:51 17:56
Koubaitei
= 7:52 9:52 11:52 13:47 15:52 17:57
Kotosankaku
=58 7:52 9:52 11:52 13:47 15:52 17:57
Omiyabashi
KEVE 7:53 9:53 11:53 13:48 15:53 17:58
Kotohira Station
JREFER 7:55 9:55 11:55 13:50 15:55 18:00
Kotochumae
Zhgij 7:57 9:57 11:57 13:52 15:57 18:02
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSEIRIE 8:00 10:00 12:00 13:55 16:00 18:05
Udon Kaido
SEAEE 8:04 10:04 12:04 13:59 16:04 18:09
New Reoma World
NEWL AT —IR 8:14 10:14 12:14 14:09 16:14 18:19
Takamatsu Airport
[=1 A 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:41 16:46 18:51
DZ°::’t‘:jf2g$i"r:e jm%%% JAL12:05 | ANA13:30 | JAL15:30 | ANA17:30 | ANA19:35
ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬂ#iﬂ 525310',05 ANA11:30 | JAL13:30 | ANA15:50 | JAL17:40 JAL20:15

BREERZETEE, RITEOBIBEEREIZIY,

FZIREYEBNSCENHYET,

Tokyo flights
Arrival time

RREERZ

ANA 8:45
JAL 9:20

JAL11:20
ANA10:50

ANA12:50
JAL12:55
(12:50)

JAL 14:50
ANA15:05

JAL 16:55
ANA16:45

ANA18:50

RHE 9:30

Takamatsu Airport

11:35 13:10 15:20 17:10 19:05

New Reoma World
NEWL AT —ILE
Udon Kaido
SEA#E
Mannocho Yakuba

FADQSH&IH
Kotochumae
S
Konpirasan Entrance
CAULSAAD
Yachiyo
NTFH
Omiyabashi
AEE
Kotohira Station
JREFER
Kotosankaku
ol
Koubaitei
R L)
Osacho

X RRET

12:03 13:38 15:48 17:38 19:33

12:09 13:44 15:54 17:44 19:39

BEE D H
Get off only

X 10:38

12:28 14:03 16:13

[EEDH
Get off only

14:05

18:03 19:58

12:30 16:15 18:05 20:00

FRATHEI R B AR AN /=
¥1312/1,78,14,15&

1/12,17,18,19,24,25 26 [ E 2 22 #9:35% , B/ \R{E109 9 DY LT,
1/1~3XE LR RWETEFIHI-HE/NRAEEBNASBIEZENAFEEINTT,
FRETLEDOAHYEREERZSETOZShAT~/\FRITEBLEEA
CAVLETANERERBTHREEZSRELLVLET,

BRUAhtE  =Eom, <=

P NADRKLHLEETHENBYET

TEL 0877—75—2920
FAX08/7/-89-0502




